
 Mese A. OPA DATA P. OPP Nome Nave Provenienza Destinazione Armatore

Trapani 2 Sunday, February 8, 2026 6:00:00 AM Sunday, February 8, 2026 11:30:00 PM CLIO GRAND CIRCLE CRUISE LINE

Trapani 2 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 6:00:00 AM Tuesday, February 10, 2026 11:30:00 PM CLIO GRAND CIRCLE CRUISE LINE

Trapani 2 Thursday, February 26, 2026 6:00:00 AM Thursday, February 26, 2026 11:30:00 PM CLIO GRAND CIRCLE CRUISE LINE

Trapani 3 Friday, March 6, 2026 8:00:00 AM Friday, March 6, 2026 5:00:00 PM AMBITION AMBASSADOR CRUISE LINE

Trapani 3 Monday, March 9, 2026 8:00:00 AM Monday, March 9, 2026 3:00:00 PM LA BELLE DE L'ADRIATIQUE PALERMO PORTO EMPEDOCLE CROISI EUROPE

Trapani 3 Friday, March 27, 2026 8:00:00 AM Friday, March 27, 2026 6:00:00 PM FOUR SEASON PONZA BRINDISI FOUR SEASON

Trapani 4 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 7:00:00 AM Tuesday, April 21, 2026 5:00:00 PM SEVEN SEAS SPLENDOR AMALFI LA GOULETTE REGENT SEVEN SEA CRUISES

Trapani 4 Friday, April 24, 2026 7:00:00 AM Friday, April 24, 2026 6:00:00 PM LE DUMONT D'URVILLE PALERMO AMALFI COMPAGNIE DU PONANT

Trapani 4 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 12:00:00 PM Tuesday, April 28, 2026 9:30:00 PM LE DUMONT D'URVILLE LA GOULETTE MALTA ( LA VALLETTA ) COMPAGNIE DU PONANT

Trapani 5 Friday, May 1, 2026 7:00:00 AM Friday, May 1, 2026 6:00:00 PM EMERALD SAKARA CAGLIARI LIPARI EMERALD CRUISES

Trapani 5 Sunday, May 3, 2026 9:00:00 AM Sunday, May 3, 2026 6:00:00 PM NAUTICA SALERNO LA GOULETTE OCEANIA CRUISES

Trapani 5 Friday, May 8, 2026 8:00:00 AM Friday, May 8, 2026 6:00:00 PM EUROPA SIRACUSA AMALFI HAPAG LLOYD

Trapani 5 Friday, May 15, 2026 8:00:00 AM Friday, May 15, 2026 5:00:00 PM STAR LEGEND MESSINA CAGLIARI WINDSTAR CRUISES

Trapani 5 Friday, May 22, 2026 7:00:00 AM Friday, May 22, 2026 6:00:00 PM LE DUMONT D'URVILLE PALERMO AMALFI COMPAGNIE DU PONANT

Trapani 5 Sunday, May 24, 2026 8:00:00 AM Sunday, May 24, 2026 2:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD II VALLETTA PALERMO SEA CLOUD CRUISES

Trapani 5 Monday, May 25, 2026 12:00:00 PM Monday, May 25, 2026 9:30:00 PM LE DUMONT D'URVILLE AMALFI PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT

Trapani 5 Monday, May 25, 2026 8:00:00 AM Monday, May 25, 2026 6:00:00 PM CRYSTAL SERENITY CRYSTAL CRUISES

Trapani 5 Wednesday, May 27, 2026 8:00:00 AM Wednesday, May 27, 2026 4:00:00 PM WINDSURF WINDSTAR CRUISES

Trapani 6 Monday, June 1, 2026 8:00:00 AM Monday, June 1, 2026 7:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD II PORTO EMPEDOCLE MESSINA SEA CLOUD CRUISES

Trapani 6 Wednesday, June 10, 2026 8:00:00 AM Wednesday, June 10, 2026 7:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD II PORTO EMPEDOCLE MESSINA SEA CLOUD CRUISES

Trapani 6 Sunday, June 14, 2026 8:00:00 AM Sunday, June 14, 2026 6:00:00 PM SILVER RAY SILVER SEA

Trapani 6 Friday, June 19, 2026 8:00:00 AM Friday, June 19, 2026 7:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD II PORTO EMPEDOCLE MESSINA SEA CLOUD CRUISES

Trapani 6 Monday, June 22, 2026 8:00:00 AM Monday, June 22, 2026 6:00:00 PM SEVEN SEAS SPLENDOR MALTA LA GOULETTE REGENT SEVEN SEA CRUISES

Trapani 7 Saturday, July 11, 2026 8:00:00 AM Saturday, July 11, 2026 7:00:00 PM SEVEN SEAS SPLENDOR LA GOULETTE SORRENTO REGENT SEVEN SEA CRUISES

Trapani 7 Saturday, July 25, 2026 9:00:00 AM Saturday, April 25, 2026 10:00:00 PM EMERALD SAKARA SIDI-SAID PALERMO EMERALD CRUISES

Trapani 7 Monday, July 27, 2026 9:00:00 AM Monday, July 27, 2026 10:00:00 PM ILMA VALLETTA PALERMO THE RIZT-CARLTON

Trapani 8 Tuesday, August 4, 2026 8:00:00 AM Tuesday, August 4, 2026 7:00:00 PM SILVER MUSE VALLETTA LA GOULETTE SILVER SEA

Trapani 8 Wednesday, August 12, 2026 7:00:00 AM Wednesday, August 12, 2026 6:00:00 PM EUROPA 2 PORTO CERVO PALERMO HAPAG LLOYD

Trapani 8 Tuesday, August 18, 2026 8:00:00 AM Tuesday, August 18, 2026 6:00:00 PM WORLD TRAVELLER ATLAS OCEAN VOYAGES

Trapani 8 Thursday, August 27, 2026 8:30:00 AM Thursday, August 27, 2026 6:00:00 PM CLUB MED 2 CLUB MED

Trapani 8 Friday, August 28, 2026 9:00:00 AM Friday, August 28, 2026 6:00:00 PM CRYSTAL SERENITY OLBIA SALERNO CRYSTAL CRUISES

Trapani 9 Tuesday, September 1, 2026 8:00:00 AM Tuesday, September 1, 2026 8:00:00 PM LE DUMONT D'URVILLE TUNISI PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT

Trapani 9 Saturday, September 12, 2026 7:00:00 AM Saturday, September 12, 2026 5:00:00 PM SILVER MUSE LA GOULETTE AMALFI SILVER SEA

Trapani 9 Saturday, September 19, 2026 7:00:00 AM Saturday, September 19, 2026 3:30:00 PM NAUTICA MALLORCA MALTA ( LA VALLETTA ) OCEANIA CRUISES

Trapani 9 Sunday, September 20, 2026 8:00:00 AM Sunday, September 20, 2026 5:00:00 PM CRYSTAL SERENITY VALLETTA CAGLIARI CRYSTAL CRUISES

Trapani 9 Thursday, September 24, 2026 7:00:00 AM Thursday, September 24, 2026 6:00:00 PM LE BOUGAINVILLE PALERMO AMALFI COMPAGNIE DU PONANT

Trapani 9 Monday, September 28, 2026 12:00:00 PM Monday, September 28, 2026 9:30:00 PM LE BOUGAINVILLE AMALFI PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT

Trapani 10 Saturday, October 3, 2026 8:00:00 AM Saturday, October 3, 2026 4:00:00 PM WINDSURF P. EMPEDOCLE LIPARI WINDSTAR CRUISES

Trapani 10 Wednesday, October 7, 2026 8:00:00 AM Wednesday, October 7, 2026 5:00:00 PM NAUTICA CAGLIARI MALTA ( LA VALLETTA ) OCEANIA CRUISES

Trapani 10 Thursday, October 8, 2026 8:30:00 AM Thursday, October 8, 2026 6:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD II P. EMPEDOCLE PALERMO SEA CLOUD CRUISES

Trapani 10 Sunday, October 11, 2026 12:00:00 PM Sunday, October 11, 2026 6:30:00 PM LE BOREAL MALTA PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT

Trapani 10 Tuesday, October 13, 2026 8:00:00 AM Tuesday, October 13, 2026 7:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD SPIRIT PALERMO POZZALLO SEA CLOUD CRUISES

Trapani 10 Thursday, October 15, 2026 7:00:00 AM Thursday, October 15, 2026 7:00:00 PM SILVER MUSE SILVER SEA

Trapani 10 Friday, October 16, 2026 8:00:00 AM Friday, October 16, 2026 6:00:00 PM SILVER RAY PORTOFINO NAPOLI SILVER SEA

Trapani 10 Sunday, October 18, 2026 7:00:00 AM Sunday, October 18, 2026 4:00:00 PM SEVEN SEAS GRANDEUR LA GOULETTE MALTA ( LA VALLETTA ) REGENT SEVEN SEA CRUISES

Trapani 10 Wednesday, October 21, 2026 8:00:00 AM Wednesday, October 21, 2026 1:30:00 PM SEA CLOUD SPIRIT PALERMO CAGLIARI SEA CLOUD CRUISES

Trapani 10 Thursday, October 22, 2026 7:00:00 AM Thursday, October 22, 2026 6:00:00 PM LE BOUGAINVILLE PALERMO AMALFI COMPAGNIE DU PONANT

Trapani 10 Saturday, October 24, 2026 9:00:00 AM Saturday, October 24, 2026 3:00:00 PM EMERALD AZZURRA VALLETTA SORRENTO EMERALD CRUISES

Trapani 10 Saturday, October 24, 2026 8:00:00 AM Saturday, October 24, 2026 6:00:00 PM SILVER RAY LA GOULETTE CAGLIARI SILVER SEA

Trapani 10 Sunday, October 25, 2026 6:30:00 AM Sunday, October 25, 2026 8:00:00 PM HEBRIDEAN SKY MAZARA DEL VALLO PALERMO SALENSHIP

Trapani 10 Sunday, October 25, 2026 11:00:00 AM Sunday, October 25, 2026 6:00:00 PM SEADREAM 1 SEADREAM YACHT CLUB

Trapani 10 Monday, October 26, 2026 12:00:00 PM Monday, October 26, 2026 9:30:00 PM LE BOUGAINVILLE AMALFI PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT

Trapani 11 Sunday, November 1, 2026 8:00:00 AM Sunday, November 1, 2026 5:00:00 PM STAR LEGEND MESSINA CAGLIARI WINDSTAR CRUISES

Trapani 11 Friday, November 6, 2026 8:00:00 AM Friday, November 6, 2026 6:00:00 PM SILVER DAWN LA GOULETTE NAPOLI SILVER SEA

Trapani 11 Friday, November 13, 2026 8:00:00 AM Friday, November 13, 2026 7:00:00 PM SILVER SPIRIT VALLETTA LA GOULETTE SILVER SEA

Trapani 11 Thursday, November 19, 2026 7:00:00 AM Thursday, November 19, 2026 5:00:00 PM MARINA MALTA LA GOULETTE OCEANIA CRUISES

Trapani 11 Monday, November 23, 2026 8:30:00 AM Monday, November 23, 2026 5:00:00 PM BALMORAL FRED.OLSEN CRUISE LINES

Trapani 11 Wednesday, November 25, 2026 8:00:00 AM Wednesday, November 25, 2026 6:00:00 PM SILVER NOVA NAPOLI LA GOULETTE SILVER SEA

Trapani 11 Monday, November 30, 2026 8:00:00 AM Monday, November 30, 2026 7:00:00 PM SILVER DAWN VALLETTA LA GOULETTE SILVER SEA

Trapani 12 Thursday, December 3, 2026 1:00:00 PM Thursday, December 3, 2026 8:00:00 PM LA BELLE DE L'ADRIATIQUE CROISI EUROPE

Trapani 12 Thursday, December 17, 2026 8:30:00 AM Thursday, December 17, 2026 6:30:00 PM MS HAMBURG PLANTOURS KREUZFAHRTEN

Trapani 12 Wednesday, December 23, 2026 6:00:00 AM Wednesday, December 23, 2026 11:30:00 PM CLIO GRAND CIRCLE CRUISE LINE


